TARIFFS

Up to 15 minutes  £0.30
Up to 30 minutes  £0.60
Maximum duration of stay

30 minutes
No return within 2 hours

No Change Given
Overpayment Accepted

No charge payable
for motorcycles or

Coins Accepted

(D)) ()

THE PENALTY FOR NOT DISPLAYING
A VALID TICKET IS £50 REDUCED TO
£25 IF PAID WITHIN 14 DAYS AT THE
PARKING OFFICE, ADDRESS BELOW.

SANDWELL PARKING SERVICES
SANDWELL COUNCIL HOUSE
FREETH STREET
OLDBURY, B&9 3DB
0121 569 4220

Partie a enlever pour fente horizontale

To remove for horizontal slot

TARIFFS
First 15 minutes £0.30
Up to 30 minutes  £0.60
Up to 1 hour £1.20
Up to 2 hours £2.40

Maximum duration of stay 2 hours
No return within 3 hours

No Change Given
Overpayment Accepted

No charge payable
for motorcycles or

Coins Accepted

OOOO00

THE PENALTY FOR NOT DISPLAYING
A VALID TICKET IS £50 REDUCED TO
£25 |F PAID WITHIN 14 DAYS AT THE
PARKING OFFICE, ADDRESS BELOW.

SANDWELL PARKING SERVICES
SANDWELL COUNCIL HOUSE
FREETH STREET
OLDBURY, 869 3DB
0121 569 4220

Partie a enlever pour fente horizontale

To remove for horizontal slot

TARIFFS
Up to 30 minutes  £0.30
Up to 1 hour £0.60

Maximum duration of stay 1 hour
No return within 2 hours

No Change Given
Overpayment Accepted

No charge payable
for motorcycles or

Coins Accepted

OOO000

THE PENALTY FOR NOT DISPLAYING
A VALID TICKET IS £50 REDUCED TO
£25 IF PAID WITHIN 14 DAYS AT THE
PARKING OFFICE, ADDRESS BELOW.

SANDWELL PARKING SERVICES
SANDWELL COUNCIL HOUSE
FREETH STREET
OLDBURY, B69 3DB
0121 569 4220

Partie a enlever pour fente horizontale

To remove for horizontal slot
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TARIFFS
Up to 30 minutes  £0.30
Up to 1 hour £0.60
Up to 2 hours £1.20

Maximum duration of stay 2 hours
No return within 3 hours

No charge payable -
for motorcycles or é\
No Change Given
Overpayment Accepted

Coins Accepted

000000,

THE PENALTY FOR NOT DISPLAYING
A VALID TICKET IS £50 REDUCED TO
£25 IF PAID WITHIN 14 DAYS AT THE
PARKING OFFICE, ADDRESS BELOW.

SANDWELL PARKING SERVICES
SANDWELL COUNCIL HOUSE
FREETH STREET
OLDBURY, B69 3DB
0121 569 4220

Partie a enlever pour fente horizontale

To remove for horizontal slot




